Plats

Fornamn

1 Lars-Henric
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31
32
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34
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Josefin
Linda
Victor
Martin
Marie
Helena
Anne
Jeannette
Elisabeth
Ulrica
Lena
Rebecca
Sari
Sandra
Theodor
Tamas
Malin
Patrik
Sofia
Emma
Cecilia
Fredrik
Mattias
Siw
Patrik
Johan
Jennie
Josefine
Charlotta
Malin
Tommy
Michelle
Sofia
Mikael
Maria
Matilda
Kalle
britt
Martina
Malin
Mette
Katarina
Amanda
Kiell

Efternamn
Mortstedt
Eriksson
Arvidsson
Olofsson
Bohman
Ivarsson
Magi
Pennanen
Van Rooijen
Johansson
Eklind
Karlsson
Tronarp
Mannistd
Mether
Sverkén Sjogren
Varga
Malmqvist
Olsson
Halvarsson
Andersson
Thelin
Stalmark
Strandberg
Wale
Holmberg
Vinterlycka
Selin
Sjocrona
Holmgren
Spang
Sjostrom
Berndtsson
Berto
Jussila
Andrésson
Thelin
Lindgren
Hellmark
Gustavsson
Devallius
Servold
Bonetti
Bengtsson Braur
Rurling

Gissningstid
1:40:00
1:45:00
1:55:10
1:55:00
1:56:02
2:28:43
1:45:30
2:15:30
2:23:49
2:29:59
2:23:58
1:59:45
1:40:25
1:55:25
2:02:00
1:56:00
2:24:30
1:59:00
1:59:34
1:59:30
1:59:59
1:56:00
1:34:30
1:50:00
2:48:39
1:58:00
1:57:44
1:59:59
2:25:38
2:15:30
2:12:22
1:47:35
1:54:00
2:25:00
1:40:00
2:20:00
1:52:00
1:59:59
2:07:30
1:56:00
1:57:00
1:55:25
1:49:50
2:09:53
2:02:02

RaceOne
1:39:54
1:44:54
1:55:18
1:54:52
1:55:52
2:28:56
1:45:15
2:15:00
2:23:19
2:30:30
2:23:25
1:59:06
1:39:43
1:54:39
2:02:46
1:56:48
2:25:23
1:59:57
2:00:35
1:58:11
2:01:24
1:54:24
1:32:33
1:47:57
2:50:48
2:00:14
1:59:58
2:02:17
2:28:06
2:18:18
2:09:31
1:50:29
1:56:56
2:28:06
1:43:09
2:16:46
1:55:17
2:03:33
2:03:54
1:52:11
1:53:07
1:59:24
1:53:58
2:14:16
1:57:36

Skillnad
0:00:06
0:00:06
0:00:08
0:00:08
0:00:10
0:00:13
0:00:15
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:31
0:00:33
0:00:39
0:00:42
0:00:46
0:00:46
0:00:48
0:00:53
0:00:57
0:01:01
0:01:19
0:01:25
0:01:36
0:01:57
0:02:03
0:02:09
0:02:14
0:02:14
0:02:18
0:02:28
0:02:48
0:02:51
0:02:54
0:02:56
0:03:06
0:03:09
0:03:14
0:03:17
0:03:34
0:03:36
0:03:49
0:03:53
0:03:59
0:04:08
0:04:23
0:04:26
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53
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56
57
58
59
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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91

Peter
Ronja
Johan
Jenny
Annica
Jenny
Elin
Adina
Annika
Moa
llona
Agnes
Anna
Sara
Tanja
Jonas
Andreas
Sara
Annette
Therese
Ann-Sofie
Jorgen
Niklas
Karoline
Hakan
Karin
Katarina
Niklas
Tove
Robin
Ann Helen
Elin
Andrea
lena
Daniel
Henrik
Lotta
Tomas
Annelie
Rudolf
Teresa
Ewa
Matilda
Britta
Liselott
David

Samuelsson
Dareflod
Nystrom
Lyck

Bengtsson Ejdes

Forsman
Nirjens
Stahlberg
Persson
Andersson
Lusth
Wallin
Granstrém
Agdahl
Halme
Karlsson
An
Andersson
Berghammer
Sjostrand
Stenborg
Gustafsson
Lanzén
Lundvall
Asp
Holgersson
Gunsell
Eriksson
Westerberg
Karlsson
Ejdervik
Lundberg
Nord
ericson
Nordin
Lundqvist
Kindlund
Lidholm
Bomanson
Aro

Wulff
Praetorius
thuresson
Rénntoft
Silwer
Young

2:09:30
1:44:37
1:55:37
1:43:44
2:07:31
2:10:00
1:50:00
1:55:20
2:04:26
2:06:32
1:43:38
2:00:00
1:59:59
2:30:00
2:10:00
2:08:15
1:39:50
2:16:00
1:48:30
1:45:05
1:55:00
2:14:14
2:05:47
1:57:10
1:58:35
2:05:30
1:48:00
1:50:00
2:25:00
1:55:45
2:10:00
2:15:23
2:25:00
1:12:00
1:49:00
1:27:30
1:53:12
1:52:30
1:59:00
1:45:00
1:50:00
1:49:15
1:49:18
1:42:45
2:20:00
1:29:59

2:14:06
1:39:51
2:00:35
1:48:49
2:12:47
2:15:17
1:55:20
1:49:55
2:10:02
2:00:40
1:50:11
1:53:24
1:53:17
2:36:48
2:02:32
2:15:50
1:47:39
2:08:01
1:57:08
1:55:07
2:05:08
2:24:56
1:55:00
2:07:59
2:09:36
2:16:37
2:00:32
2:03:03
2:11:12
2:09:49
2:26:16
1:58:58
2:08:27
1:28:59
2:06:36
1:46:58
2:14:05
1:28:12
1:29:49
2:19:23
2:42:08
0:55:10
0:53:15
0:37:13
1:06:19
0:00:00

0:04:36
0:04:46
0:04:58
0:05:05
0:05:16
0:05:17
0:05:20
0:05:25
0:05:36
0:05:52
0:06:33
0:06:36
0:06:42
0:06:48
0:07:28
0:07:35
0:07:49
0:07:59
0:08:38
0:10:02
0:10:08
0:10:42
0:10:47
0:10:49
0:11:01
0:11:07
0:12:32
0:13:03
0:13:48
0:14:04
0:16:16
0:16:25
0:16:33
0:16:59
0:17:36
0:19:28
0:20:53
0:24:18
0:29:11
0:34:23
0:52:08
0:54:05
0:56:03
2:05:32
2:13:41
2:29:59



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Per
Andreas
Erik'
Gdran
Josef
Jenny
Ann
Linda
Marcus
Jessica
Anders
Linus
Per
Annelie
Ismene
Sanna
Stefan
Annica
Jessica
Rebecca
Mikael
Hiroko
Stefan
Jenny
Maria
Marie
Ulrika
Ronja
Therése
Therese
Anette
Maria
Carina
Ulrika
Monica
Josefine
Inga
Unn
Nicole
Camilla
Maja
Sandra
Tanja
Lorena
Julia

Figge

Hansson
Hagg
Winge
Westberg
Bly
Helldén
Novotny
Holmberg
Kallberg
Andersson
Ristrom
Wistréom
Mattsson
Claésson
Haase
Stromberg
Andersson
Niklasson
Hedeberg
fredriksson
Wijkmark
Kisaichi
Romberg
Thornberg
Bjornsdotter
Andersson
Hagekull
Grahn
Naslund
Berglund
Jarmert
Steinthorsson
Fredriksson
Paléus
Vesterstrom
Mosell
Drozdova
Lindkvist
Bernats
Sjoholm
Malm
Kostet
Halme
Canas
Karlsson
Falk

2:30:00
1:33:14
1:35:00
1:38:35
1:39:30
1:39:52
1:40:15
1:44:59
1:45:00
1:46:00
1:46:48
1:47:46
1:48:00
1:50:00
1:51:30
1:55:00
1:55:00
1:55:00
1:55:00
1:55:41
1:57:00
1:58:00
1:58:23
1:59:00
1:59:30
1:59:59
2:00:00
2:00:00
2:00:00
2:00:00
2:05:00
2:05:35
2:07:00
2:07:12
2:07:30
2:10:00
2:10:00
2:10:10
2:14:42
2:14:47
2:15:00
2:15:00
2:15:00
0:02:30
2:15:44
2:17:23

0:57:10

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
2:17:40

2:32:50
2:33:14
2:35:00
2:38:35
2:39:30
2:39:52
2:40:15
2:44:59
2:45:00
2:46:00
2:46:48
2:47:46
2:48:00
2:50:00
2:51:30
2:55:00
2:55:00
2:55:00
2:55:00
2:55:41
2:57:00
2:58:00
2:58:23
2:59:00
2:59:30
2:59:59
4:00:00
4:00:00
4:00:00
4:00:00
4:05:00
4:05:35
4:07:00
4:07:12
4:07:30
4:10:00
4:10:00
4:10:10
4:14:42
4:14:47
4:15:00
4:15:00
4:15:00
4:15:10
4:15:44
4:17:23



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Charlotte
Ida
Mikae
Emma
Karin
Jessica
Cecilia
Lotta
Magnus
Mea
Terese
Johan
Ulrica
henric

Fritz
Sjéholm
Sorling
Eckerbom
Afli
Franzén
Arrgard
Wallin
Hedman
Nilimaa
Ahlstréom
Lindblad
Cramby
nilsson

2:18:15
2:20:00
2:20:00
2:20:00
2:24:32
2:24:53
2:25:00
2:25:00
2:25:10
2:30:00
2:30:00
2:30:00
2:44:35
16:40:39

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

4:18:15
4:20:00
4:20:00
4:20:00
4:24:32
4:24:53
4:25:00
4:25:00
4:25:10
4:30:00
4:30:00
4:30:00
4:44:35
32:40:39



